Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Nigel Higgins			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Group Chairman			
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	Barclays PLC			
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25 pence each ('Shares')			
	Identification code	GB0031348658			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acquisition of Shares.			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		£1.3852	14,555		
		£.1.3844	403		
		£1.3854	2,868		
		£1.3864	20,472		
		£1.3863	3,553		
		£1.3858	20,295		
		£1.386	7,538		
		£1.384	14,600		

		£1.3846	4,920
		£1.3848	15,552
		£1.3872	6,622
		£1.387	7,378
		£1.3844	53,043
		£1.3842	1,010
		£1.3837	2,114
		£1.3833	17,711
		£1.3835	25,479
		£1.3838	4,684
		£1.3836	11,114
		£1.3838	7,019
		£1.3832	2,605
		£1.3848	2,883
		£1.3846	3,564
		£1.385	18
d)	Aggregated information	Not applicable	1
	- Aggregated volume	250,000	
	- Price	£1.3847	
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-03-04	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Janet Ashley	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Person Closely Associated to Mike Ashley, Non- Executive Director	

b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	Barclays PLC			
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25 pence each ('Shares')			
	Identification code	GB0031348658			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acquisition of Shares.			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) £1.3629	Volume(s) 36,685		
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	Not applicable			
- \	- Price	2020 02 05			
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-03-05			
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange			

For further information please contact:

Investor Relations Adam Strachan +1 212 526 8422 Media Relations Tom Hoskin +44 (0)20 7116 4755

James Johnson +44 (0)20 7116 7233